
WF-4/01/08

V.R.  138

180

185

190

195200

135

13
0

205

210

21
5

220
22
5 2
30

24
0 2
45

260

265

270

285

290 295

300

305

310
315

140

325

335

350

12
5

380

39
0

120

170

380

370

295
300

120

125

155
370

385

130

310

385

130

185
135

19
0

140

190

12
5

13
5

290

170

130

130

375

18
0

380

239

16

107

5

8

4

7

3

12

1123

1

24

21

14

41

10

129

126 125

2

20

50

140

94

18

130

15

9

40

38

131

19

39

128

13

127

17

14

22

95

Kharshet

Dolmohal (N.V.)

Kas

Deodongara

Goldari

Behedpada

Chinchohol

73°23'0"E

73°23'0"E

73°22'30"E

73°22'30"E

73°22'0"E

73°22'0"E

73°21'30"E

73°21'30"E

73°21'0"E

73°21'0"E

73°20'30"E

73°20'30"E

73°20'0"E

73°20'0"E

20
°1

3'3
0"

N

20
°1

3'3
0"

N

20
°1

3'0
"N

20
°1

3'0
"N

20
°1

2'3
0"

N

20
°1

2'3
0"

N

20
°1

2'0
"N

20
°1

2'0
"N

20
°11

'30
"N

20
°11

'30
"N

20
°11

'0"
N

20
°11

'0"
N

20
°1

0'3
0"

N

20
°1

0'3
0"

N

20
°1

0'0
"N

20
°1

0'0
"N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B2C8d1hAISLUS CODE-
      682.34Area in Ha-

Dist-Nashik,Taluka-Trimbakeshwar  (WF-4/01/08)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


